2017 Regional Masterpoint Race (Including GNT and NAP)
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379.14
349.82
309.11
301.21
300.16
286.93
272.00
230.78
229.73
224.88
209.46
190.28
178.76
177.85
171.21
171.21
168.92
162.81
161.65
155.03
151.76
147.66
138.37
138.02
137.50
136.45
136.44
135.74
134.07
132.88
130.71
130.25
129.12
126.91
126.68
122.60
121.69
121.02
119.70
117.95

Sheila Gabay
Zachary Grossack
Mark Aquino
Douglas Doub
Richard DeMartino
Victor King

Adam Grossack
Yiji Starr

Lloyd Arvedon
Lew Gamerman
Geoffrey Brod
Sabrina Miles
Jack Mahoney
Darryl Legassie
Xiaogqian Liu
Maxim Siline
Karen McCallum
James Rasmussen
Dan Morgenstern
Richard Budd
Wayne Burt
James Streisand
Pete Matthews Jr
Stephen Gladyszak
Stewart Rubenstein
Allan Rothenberg
Pamela Miller
Robert McCaw
Tom Seder

Harold Feldheim
Robert Bertoni
Shome Mukherjee
Gary Schwartz
Margie Sullivan
Christina Parker
Steven Diamond
Keith Kimball
Harrison Luba
William Braucher
Alan Watson

Newton MA
Newton MA
Jamaica Plain MA
West Hartford CT
Riverside CT
Hartford CT
Newton MA
Wayland MA
Hudson NH
Randolph MA
Avon CT
Mansfield MA
Brunswick ME
Milton NH
Hudson MA
Hudson MA
Exeter NH
Cambridge MA
Brunswick ME
Portland ME
Pembroke NH
Wayland MA
Canton MA
Chelsea MA
Chestnut Hill MA
West Hartford CT
Cambridge MA
Brewster MA
Belmont MA
Hamden CT
Haverhill MA
Braintree MA
Huntsville AL
Sagamore Beach MA
Chestnut Hill MA
Shrewsbury MA
Nashua NH
Lynnfield MA
Billerica MA
Lexington MA
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48
49
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51
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57
58
59
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61
62
63
64
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67
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116.66
111.84
107.29
107.28
106.22
105.81
104.02
102.01
101.81
100.03
99.76
99.76
99.35
98.64
98.45
97.20
96.41
96.17
96.06
91.49
89.87
89.21
88.06
86.20
85.40
85.40
85.21
84.33
84.04
81.84
81.56
79.60
78.97
76.80
75.03
74.47
74.47
73.71
72.71
72.71
72.66
72.52
72.22

John McLaughlin
Erik Secan

Terry Byrne
John Stiefel

Neil Montague
Natalie Bassil
Bart Bussink
Michael Wavada
Joyce Regan
Haven Sharaf

Jill Fouad
Kimberly Gilman
Arnold Berman
Larry Bausher
Selen Hotamisligil
Stephen Rzewski
Barbara Murphy
Alix Taylor
Geoffrey Phipps
Rick Binder
Daniel Jablonski
Carole Weinstein
Robert Sagor
Amnon Gabay
Susan Smith
Michael Smith
Bill Irvine

Daniel McGuire
David Ehler
Randolph Johnson
Sarah Widhu
Judith Hyde
Curtis Barton
Pat McDevitt
Allan Clamage
Anne Brenner
David Caprera
Jori Grossack
Betty Bloom
Steve Bloom
Charles Polay
Robert Leese
Ronald Mak

Melrose MA
Raleigh NC
Jamestown RI
Wethersfield CT
Swampscott MA
Boston MA
Cambridge MA
Enfield CT

East Greenwich RI
Danvers MA
New Canaan CT
Carlisle MA
Rehoboth MA
West Haven CT
Weston MA
South Dennis MA
Newton MA
Lincoln MA
Bluffton SC
Waltham MA
Stoneham MA
Waltham MA
Greenfield MA
Newton MA
Newington CT
Newington CT
Quincy MA
Epsom NH
Farmington CT
Suffield CT
Nashua NH
Northampton MA
Chelmsford MA
Brookline MA
Stratford CT
Denver CO
Denver CO
Waban MA
Duanesburg NY
Duanesburg NY
Chelmsford MA
Amherst NH
Manchester NH
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95
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99
100

71.48
70.58
69.65
69.40
69.29
68.46
68.11
66.74
66.59
65.87
65.68
65.67
64.42
63.98
63.85
63.51
63.43

Sandra DeMartino
Glenn Mclintyre
Melody Bi

Linda Ahrens
Marina Polestra
Dean Panagopoulos
Luke Gillespie
Joyce Pearson
John Maselli
Cecilla Borras
Peter Clay

Paula Najarian
Paul Harris
Marshall Thomas
Robert Lurie
Robert Lavin

R Muggia

Riverside CT
Bedford MA
Ashland MA

West Yarmouth MA
Boston MA

Lynn MA

Wayland MA
Framingham MA
Providence Rl
Waltham MA
Wellesley MA

East Greenwich Rl
Waltham MA
Nashua NH
Wayland MA

East Longmeadow MA
Andover MA



